
Eidgenössischer Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal

Worb, 17.09.2022

Rangliste Meisterfinal SFr. 3.00

GROSSER BÄR

Höchstetten 1 0 5091.

Studer Stefan, 85 9525 25 23 22

Kindler Jan, 87 9122 23 23 23

Erni Simon, 92 8522 20 18 25

Howald Dominik, 96 8421 21 20 22

Leuenberger Simon, 91 8015 21 22 22

Huber Robin, 94 7419 19 14 22

MITTLERER BÄR

Wäseli 1 0 4492.

Keller Pascal, 90 8417 22 22 23

Rüegsegger Jürg, 78 8321 21 21 20

Gyger Sven, 94 8122 14 21 24

Bieri Urs, 81 7919 20 20 20

Howald Christoff, 87 7817 22 22 17

Gasser Michael, 92 440 21 2 21

KLEINER BÄR

Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh 1 0 4423.

Aebi Kevin, 85 7721 19 17 20

Aeschlimann Stefan, 73 7619 20 20 17

Aebi Fabian, 00 7516 21 18 20

Eggs Fabian, 85 7519 19 20 17

Schürch Donat, 01 7313 18 20 22

Zeller Mischa, 82 6617 16 17 16

OHNE PREIS

Utzigen 1 0 4174.

Habegger Stephan, 87 8220 21 22 19

Kilchherr Simon, 91 7019 17 18 16

Oberer Simon, 87 6919 17 11 22

Howald Stefan, 73 6816 16 18 18

Glücki Sandro, 86 6619 11 20 16

Habegger Simon, 90 620 23 20 19

Oberdiessbach 1 0 3555.

Moser Marcel, 92 7119 19 20 13

Lüthi Peter, 74 7120 19 17 15

Lüthi Roland, 77 6212 17 17 16

Dänzer Stefan, 72 6117 11 18 15

Steiner Florian, 93 5817 18 13 10

Spielmann Christian, 77 320 15 0 17

Höchstetten 2 3 4856.

Kummer Michael 80, 80 9122 23 23 23

Eggimann Philipp, 98 8619 22 23 22

Wälti Lukas, 90 8421 21 22 20

Lüthi Christian, 91 7819 19 20 20

Bütikofer Livio, 92 7718 20 20 19

Günter Christoph, 94 6917 14 20 18
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1. Studer Stefan, 85 Höchstetten 1 9525 25 23 22

2. Kummer Michael 80, 80 Höchstetten 2 9122 23 23 23

3. Kindler Jan, 87 Höchstetten 1 9122 23 23 23

4. Eggimann Philipp, 98 Höchstetten 2 8619 22 23 22

5. Erni Simon, 92 Höchstetten 1 8522 20 18 25

6. Keller Pascal, 90 Wäseli 1 8417 22 22 23

7. Wälti Lukas, 90 Höchstetten 2 8421 21 22 20

8. Howald Dominik, 96 Höchstetten 1 8421 21 20 22

9. Rüegsegger Jürg, 78 Wäseli 1 8321 21 21 20

10. Habegger Stephan, 87 Utzigen 1 8220 21 22 19

11. Gyger Sven, 94 Wäseli 1 8122 14 21 24

12. Leuenberger Simon, 91 Höchstetten 1 8015 21 22 22

13. Bieri Urs, 81 Wäseli 1 7919 20 20 20

14. Howald Christoff, 87 Wäseli 1 7817 22 22 17

15. Lüthi Christian, 91 Höchstetten 2 7819 19 20 20

16. Aebi Kevin, 85 Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh 1 7721 19 17 20

17. Bütikofer Livio, 92 Höchstetten 2 7718 20 20 19

18. Aeschlimann Stefan, 73 Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh 1 7619 20 20 17

19. Aebi Fabian, 00 Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh 1 7516 21 18 20

20. Eggs Fabian, 85 Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh 1 7519 19 20 17

21. Huber Robin, 94 Höchstetten 1 7419 19 14 22

22. Schürch Donat, 01 Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh 1 7313 18 20 22

23. Moser Marcel, 92 Oberdiessbach 1 7119 19 20 13

24. Lüthi Peter, 74 Oberdiessbach 1 7120 19 17 15

25. Kilchherr Simon, 91 Utzigen 1 7019 17 18 16

26. Oberer Simon, 87 Utzigen 1 6919 17 11 22

27. Günter Christoph, 94 Höchstetten 2 6917 14 20 18

28. Howald Stefan, 73 Utzigen 1 6816 16 18 18

29. Glücki Sandro, 86 Utzigen 1 6619 11 20 16

30. Zeller Mischa, 82 Rüdtligen-Alchenflüh 1 6617 16 17 16

31. Habegger Simon, 90 Utzigen 1 620 23 20 19

32. Lüthi Roland, 77 Oberdiessbach 1 6212 17 17 16

33. Dänzer Stefan, 72 Oberdiessbach 1 6117 11 18 15

34. Steiner Florian, 93 Oberdiessbach 1 5817 18 13 10

35. Gasser Michael, 92 Wäseli 1 440 21 2 21

36. Spielmann Christian, 77 Oberdiessbach 1 320 15 0 17
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